
1 柚  木  心  春

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

帯広FSC 8 50.02 23.23 26.79 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+2Lo+2T 4.20 0.20 4.400 1 1 1 0

2 2Lze e 1.50 -0.60 0.90-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.67 3.671 2 2 1 1

4 LSp2 1.90 1.00 2.902 2 2 2 1

5 2F 2.09 X 0.30 2.391 0 1 1 1

6 2F 2.09 X 0.00 2.090 0 1 0 0

7 2Lze+2T< e 2.64 X -0.60 2.04-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

8 ChSq1 2.00 0.47 2.471 0 1 0 1

9 FSSp2 2.30 0.07 2.370 1 1 -1 -1

21.72 23.23

Skating Skills 1.60 3.333.25 3.00 3.25 3.75 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.002.75 2.50 3.25 3.50 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.583.50 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.333.25 3.25 3.50 3.75 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.503.25 3.25 3.75 3.75 3.50

26.79

2 小  林  万  葉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

帯広FSC 6 40.15 15.42 25.73 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

2 1Fe+2T e 1.70 -0.20 1.50-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

3 2Lo< < 1.30 -0.90 0.40-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 FSSp3 2.60 -0.10 2.50-1 -2 0 1 0

5 1Lz+2T< < 1.65 X -0.60 1.05-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

7 ChSq1 2.00 0.93 2.931 2 2 1 1

8 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 1 0 0

16.29 15.42

Skating Skills 1.60 3.173.00 2.75 3.25 3.50 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.922.25 3.00 3.00 3.50 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.332.25 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.332.75 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.332.50 3.00 3.50 3.75 3.50

25.73

転倒:  -1.00
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3 岩  本  愛  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

白鳥ＦＳＣ 3 39.93 15.26 24.67 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

2 2Lo 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 1 0

3 1A 1.10 0.20 1.301 0 1 1 1

4 2F 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

5 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 1 0

6 2T 1.43 X -0.60 0.83-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 ChSq1 2.00 0.70 2.701 1 2 1 1

8 2Lz<<+SEQ+1A* * 0.53 X -0.27 0.26-3 -3 -3 -2 -2

9 FSSp2 2.30 0.17 2.470 0 1 1 0

15.06 15.26

Skating Skills 1.60 3.173.00 2.75 3.25 3.75 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.752.25 2.25 3.00 3.50 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.082.75 2.50 3.25 3.75 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.253.00 2.25 3.25 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.173.00 2.50 3.00 3.75 3.50

24.67

4 金  本  莉  歩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

帯広FSC 1 35.29 13.53 22.26 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1F+2T< < 1.40 -0.60 0.80-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 1A 1.10 -0.20 0.90-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

3 CCoSp1 2.00 0.17 2.171 0 0 1 0

4 FSSp1 2.00 -0.30 1.70-1 0 -1 -1 -1

5 1Lz+2T 2.09 X 0.00 2.090 0 0 0 -1

6 2S 1.43 X -0.07 1.360 -1 0 -1 0

7 ChSq1 2.00 0.70 2.701 1 1 1 1

8 2S<< << 0.44 X -0.30 0.14-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

9 LSp1 1.50 0.17 1.671 0 0 1 0

13.96 13.53

Skating Skills 1.60 2.832.75 2.75 3.00 3.50 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.582.50 2.50 2.75 3.00 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.922.75 3.00 3.00 3.25 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.832.50 2.75 2.75 3.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.752.75 2.75 2.75 3.25 2.75

22.26

転倒:  -0.50
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5 加  藤  杏  望

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

札幌ｸﾘｽﾀﾙF.S.C. 7 34.51 13.04 21.47 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 FSSp1 2.00 0.17 2.17-2 0 2 1 0

2 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

3 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.00 1.360 0 0 0 0

4 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

5 ChSq1 2.00 0.23 2.231 0 1 0 0

6 2F<< << 0.55 X -0.20 0.35-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 -1 1 0 0

8 2S+1Lo<<+1Lo<< << 1.43 X -0.60 0.83-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 1 0 0

13.44 13.04

Skating Skills 1.60 2.832.50 2.50 3.00 3.25 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.502.25 2.25 2.75 3.00 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.672.25 2.50 2.50 3.25 3.00

Composition 1.60 2.672.50 2.25 2.75 3.00 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.752.50 2.25 3.00 3.00 2.75

21.47

6 瀬  川  詩  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

仙台FSC 4 33.28 13.67 19.61 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz+2T 1.90 0.00 1.900 -2 0 0 0

2 1F+2T 1.80 -0.13 1.67-1 -1 0 0 -1

3 CSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp1V 1.40 -0.60 0.80-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

5 ChSq1 2.00 -0.17 1.83-1 -1 0 0 0

6 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

7 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.211 0 0 0 0

8 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.20 2.300 -1 -1 0 -1

14.77 13.67

Skating Skills 1.60 2.582.25 2.25 2.75 2.75 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.422.00 2.50 2.50 2.25 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.422.00 2.25 2.50 2.50 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.422.00 2.25 2.75 2.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.422.00 2.25 2.50 2.50 2.75

19.61

2018全国有望新人発掘合宿　東北・北海道ブロック選考会

Version:2018.30.328.527

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスB２

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2018/03/30 12:51 Page 3



7 下  道  帆  桜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

美香保FSC 5 32.96 12.80 20.66 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S+2T<< << 1.70 -0.60 1.10-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.101 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp3 2.60 -0.10 2.50-1 -1 0 1 0

4 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

5 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.07 1.351 0 1 0 0

6 CCoSp2V 2.00 0.00 2.00-2 0 0 0 0

7 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 1 0

8 1Lz<! ! 0.55 X -0.30 0.25-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

9 LSp1 1.50 -0.30 1.20-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

14.03 12.80

Skating Skills 1.60 2.832.25 2.50 3.00 3.25 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.422.25 2.25 2.50 3.00 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.582.00 2.50 2.50 3.25 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.582.25 2.25 2.75 3.25 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.502.50 2.25 2.50 3.50 2.50

20.66

転倒:  -0.50

8 藤  原  愛  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

八戸FSC 2 31.21 10.78 20.93 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S+2T<< << 1.70 -0.40 1.30-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.20 0.30-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 FSSp1V 1.40 -0.10 1.30-1 0 -1 1 0

4 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

5 LSp1 1.50 -0.30 1.20-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

6 2Lz<e e 1.54 X -0.70 0.84-2 -3 -3 -2 -2

7 1A+1Lo<<+2S< << 2.20 X -0.40 1.80-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 2F< < 1.54 X -0.90 0.64-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

9 CCoSpBV 1.50 -0.10 1.40-1 -1 0 0 0

13.88 10.78

Skating Skills 1.60 2.582.50 2.50 2.75 3.50 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.332.25 2.25 2.50 3.25 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.752.50 2.50 3.00 3.00 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.672.50 2.25 2.75 3.25 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.752.50 2.50 2.75 3.25 3.00

20.93

転倒:  -0.50
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